Diivanikomplekt 3+2 - Mirage 609,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

199/150

82

76

40

53

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Mahagon

Kunstnahk
Kroomitud metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega
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